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DEUTSCHLAND

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 19 OCT 2013
GER - Germany

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Date of Birth

= Catches m/ftin

82
81
33
29
15

7
26
27
44
54

9
77
39
50
48
69
17
34

3

8
28
71
25
91
32
86
22
24
30
37

2

182
11
55
36
21
47
63
89
16
72

Total: 36 players and 5 goalkeepers

AKDAG Sinan
ANKERT Torsten
AUS den BIRKEN Danny
BARTA Alexander
BAXMANN Jens
BOYLE Daryl
BUCHWIESER Martin
EBNER Bernhard
ENDRAS Dennis
FESTERLING Garret
FLAAKE Jerome
GOC Nikolai
GREILINGER Thomas
HAGER Patrick
HORDLER Frank
KETTEMER Florian
KINK Marcus

KOHL Benedikt
KRUEGER Justin
LINDLBAUER Peter
MAUER Frank
MAURER Ulrich
MULLER Marcel
MULLER Moritz
PATZOLD Dimitri
PIETTA Daniel
PLACHTA Mathias
RANKEL Andre
REIMER Jochen
REIMER Patrick
REUL Denis
ROTHKE Rene
SCHOPPER Benedikt
SCHUTZ Felix
SEIDENBERG Yannic
TRIPP John
ULLMANN Christoph
WEISS Alexander
WOLF David

WOLF Michael

ZEPP Rob

Team officials:
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1.90/6'3"
1.88/6'2"
1.86/6"1"
1.80/5"11"
1.81/511"
1.85/6'"1"
1.80/5"11"
1.88/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.89/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.77 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.86/6"1"
1.80/5"11"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/5"11"
1.86/6'1"
1.78 /510"
1.93/6'4"
1.87/62"
1.80/5"11"
1.84/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
1.84/6'0"
1.79/510"
1.94/6'4"
1.86/6"1"
1.88/6'2"
1.78 /510"
1.72/58"
1.92/6'4"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6"1"
1.91/6'3"
1.78 /510"
1.86/6"1"

kg / Ibs

94 /207
100/ 220
88 /194
83/183
82 /181
89/196
90/ 198
92 /203
80/176
781172
94 /207
98 /216
98 /216
80/176
86 /190
80/176
98 /216
82/181
96/212
82 /181
90/ 198
80/176
100/220
91/201
80/176
92 /203
90/ 198
95 /209
90/ 198
86 /190
98 /216
83/183
90 /198
89 /196
80/176
104 /229
90/ 198
86 /190
99/218
85/187
88 /194

5NOV 1989
22 JUN 1988
15 FEB 1985
2 FEB 1983
24 MAR 1985
24 FEB 1987
28 MAY 1989
12 SEP 1990
14 JUL 1985
3 MAR 1986
2 MAR 1990
17 JUN 1986
6 AUG 1981
8 SEP 1988
26 JAN 1985
10 JUN 1986
13 JAN 1985
31 MAR 1988
6 OCT 1986
24 MAR 1991
12 APR 1988
19 JAN 1985
10 JUL 1988
19 NOV 1986
3 FEB 1983
9 DEC 1986
16 MAY 1991
27 AUG 1985
6 SEP 1985
10 DEC 1982
29 JUN 1989
27 JUL 1982
18 FEB 1985
3 NOV 1987
11 JAN 1984
4 MAY 1977
19 MAY 1983
29 JAN 1987
15 JUL 1989
24 JAN 1981
7 SEP 1981

Citizenship

Krefeld Pinguine
Koélner Haie

Koélner Haie

EHC Red Bull Miinchen
Eisbaren Berlin
Augsburger Panther
Adler Mannheim
Dusseldorfer EG

Adler Mannheim
Hamburg Freezers
Hamburg Freezers
Adler Mannheim

ERC Ingolstadt

Krefeld Pinguine
Eisbaren Berlin

Adler Mannheim

Adler Mannheim
Grizzly Adams Wolfsburg
SC Bern

Thomas Sabo Ice Tigers
Adler Mannheim

EHC Red Bull Miinchen
Koélner Haie

Koélner Haie
Schwenninger Wild Wings
Krefeld Pinguine

Adler Mannheim
Eisbaren Berlin

EHC Red Bull Miinchen
Thomas Sabo Ice Tigers
Adler Mannheim
Straubing Tigers

ERC Ingolstadt

Admiral Vladivostok
EHC Red Bull Miinchen
Kolner Haie

Adler Mannheim

Koélner Haie

Hamburg Freezers
Iserlohn Roosters
Eisbaren Berlin

Date of Birth

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:

Team Video Coach:

Media Manager:

CORTINA Pat
SUNDBLAD Niklas
MERK Klaus

MAIER Dieter
SCHREIBER Markus
ABRAHAM Martin
GROEGER Andreas
ZIESCHE Steffen
BITZER Carina

CAN
SWE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

4 SEP 1964
3 JAN 1973
26 APR 1967
2 AUG 1957
30 JUN 1978
17 MAR 1975
3 NOV 1958
2 MAY 1972
10 AUG 1986
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right




